
REMARKS

UH-1 1/6 HP

LEGEND:

UNIT HEATER B75 FREIGHT LOBBY 4.4 MAG - - - * - NM2ND-52

EL-1 14.5 HPELEVATOR BASEMENT LAB WING - 600V/3Ø - - - - BY
SUPPLIER - - BY

SUPPLIER-

GENERAL NOTES:

REFER TO NOTE #12

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25DDC

DDC

DDC

DDC

DDC

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DDC

DDC

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25DDC

DDC

DDC

DDC

DDC

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25DDC

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*

-

- NM2ND-53-

- NM2ND-54-

- NB2EE-28-

- MP2EA-1-

- MP2EA-2-

- MP2EA-3-

- REFER TO
REMARK-

- MP2EB-13-

- MP2EB-14-

- MP2EB-17-

- MP2EB-18-

- MP2EB-19-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

-

-

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

1/12 HP

1/12 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

B75 STORAGE

B75 STORAGE

PHYTOTRON 099

MECH. PENTHOUSE

MECH. PENTHOUSE

MECH. PENTHOUSE

B75 BASEMENT MECH.
ROOM

B75 PENTHOUSE

B75 PENTHOUSE

SHELL SPACE 302

SHELL SPACE 302

SHELL SPACE 302

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UNIT HEATER

UH-2

UH-3

UH-4

UH-5

UH-6

UH-7

UH-8

UH-9

UH-10

UH-11

UH-12

UH-13

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD

21mm15A-1P 2 #12+GRD*
*
*
*

DDC

DDC

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

DDC

DDC

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

DIV 26

MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*
MAG - - -*

- NB2EA-17-

- NB2EB-30-

- NM2EA-26-

- REFER TO
REMARK-

-

-

-

-

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

0.25 HP

STAFF ENTRANCE 064

STAIR NO. 6

CORRIDOR C105

STAIR NO. 3

CABINET UNIT HEATER

CABINET UNIT HEATER

CABINET UNIT HEATER

CABINET UNIT HEATER

CUH-1

CUH-2

CUH-3

CUH-4

21mm2 #12+GRD

21mm2 #12+GRD

21mm2 #12+GRD

21mm2 #12+GRD

21mm2 #12+GRD

30A-1P

30A-1P

30A-1P

30A-1P

30A-1P*
*
*
*
*

- - ---- - - - - MP2NA-17-120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

120V/1Ø

- - ---- - - - - MP2NA-18-

- - ---- - - - - MP2NA-19-

- - ---- - - - - MP2NA-20-

- - ---- - - - - MP2NA-21-

11.6

11.6

11.6

11.6

11.6

2 @0.25 HP

2 @0.25 HP

2 @0.25 HP

2 @0.25 HP

2 @0.25 HP

MECH. PENTHOUSE
ROOM 224
MECH. PENTHOUSE
ROOM 224
MECH. PENTHOUSE
ROOM 224
MECH. PENTHOUSE
ROOM 224
MECH. PENTHOUSE
ROOM 224

BOILER CHEMICAL FEED PUMP

BOILER CHEMICAL FEED PUMP

BOILER CHEMICAL FEED PUMP

BOILER CHEMICAL FEED PUMP

BOILER CHEMICAL FEED PUMP

CFP-1

CFP-2

CFP-3

CFP-4

CFP-5

21mm3 #10+GRD30A-3P- MP6NA-16,17,18-*
OH-1 OVERHEAD DOOR PHYTOTRON 0.75 HP - 208V/3Ø * - - - - BY

SUPPLIER - - BY
SUPPLIER- REFER TO DETAIL ON DRAWING E50621mm3 #12+GRD15A-1P- NB2NO-12,13,14-

WIRE AND CONNECT TO NEAREST AVAILABLE 120V EMERGENCY POWER PANEL.
CONFIRM EXISTING PANEL ON SITE.

WIRE AND CONNECT TO NEAREST AVAILABLE 120V EMERGENCY POWER PANEL.
CONFIRM EXISTING PANEL ON SITE.

BFU-1 BOILER FEEDWATER UNIT B 75 PENTHOUSE 0.5 HP 9.8 120V/1Ø * - - - - 21mm2 #12+GRD20A-1P- MP2EB-22-- DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25DDC
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GUH-1 GAS FIRED UNIT HEATER MACHINE SHOP FR. HP. - 120V/1Ø * - - - - 21mm2 #10+GRD20A-1P- E-1-- DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25DDC
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TSTAT. DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

BB-2 B/B HEATER 2.5 KW 12.0 208V/1Ø * - - - - 21mm2 #10+GRD20A-2P- E-18,19--WASHROOM TSTAT. DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25

BB-3 B/B HEATER 2.5 KW 12.0 208V/1Ø * - - - - 21mm2 #10+GRD20A-2P- E20.21--GRINDING ROOM TSTAT. DIV 25 DIV 25 DIV 25
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